
21.-25.08.2019 Ort: Alsfeld Hessen - Germany

European Open Bianchi Cup 2019
C.14 Bianchi Cup Over All

2.8.0

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Disz. Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Gesamt

1 Koenig, Douglas Scott PN13924 Open 480-45 480-48 480-42 480-48 1920-183
2 Piatt, Bruce FS #30 USA/NRA Open 480-45 480-47 480-41 480-48 1920-181
3 Moroni, Andreas PN12398 Open 476-34 480-48 478-37 480-48 1914-167
4 Hauber, Roman 34255 SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg Open Mod. 480-37 478-32 474-32 480-48 1912-149
5 Ehrhardt, Luis 47451 Einzelmitglied Open 478-36 478-29 474-28 480-48 1910-141
6 Geppert, Bernd 3891 SLG Lüdenscheid Open 474-34 480-41 474-31 480-48 1908-154
7 Hauber, Roman 34255 SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg Open 480-31 478-38 480-37 470-47 1908-153
8 Renirie, Wilhelmus L. PN13415 KK Open 474-28 476-42 476-34 480-48 1906-152
9 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied Open 478-35 470-42 476-33 480-48 1904-158

10 Kemm, Frank 45469 SLG TN T Berlin Open 476-30 480-46 468-23 480-48 1904-147
11 Renirie, Wilhelmus L. PN13415 Open 478-31 472-31 472-30 480-48 1902-140
12 Verbruggen, Wilfred PN13370 Open Mod. 473-28 476-25 472-24 480-48 1901-125
13 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. Open 476-33 480-44 474-30 470-47 1900-154
14 Verbruggen, Wilfred PN13370 Open 480-41 476-37 472-29 470-47 1898-154
15 Hauber, Roman 34255 SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg Metallic 476-27 478-28 469-27 470-47 1893-129
16 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied Metallic 476-27 464-24 472-27 480-48 1892-126
17 Geppert, Bernd 3891 SLG Lüdenscheid KK Open 466-31 480-45 465-25 480-48 1891-149
18 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid Open 466-28 480-35 464-21 480-48 1890-132
19 Liebegott, Frank 43450 SLG TN T Berlin Open Mod. 469-33 473-30 476-28 470-47 1888-138
20 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. KK Metallic 460-16 480-26 478-31 470-47 1888-120
21 Geppert, Christoph 14346 SLG Lüdenscheid Open 470-27 480-41 465-22 470-47 1885-137
22 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid KK Open 478-28 473-36 463-15 470-47 1884-126
23 Liebegott, Frank 43450 SLG TN T Berlin Open 478-38 475-32 469-25 460-46 1882-141
24 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. Metallic 464-27 466-22 471-32 480-48 1881-129
25 Schüller, Günther 3982 SLG Passauer Land e.V. Open 464-20 480-43 461-23 470-47 1875-133
26 Sender, Christian 34048 SLG Weddendorf Open 476-37 443-32 472-34 480-48 1871-151
27 Reiche, Frank 8954 SLG Waldbrunn e.V. Open 456-32 470-35 474-30 470-47 1870-144
28 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. KK Open 466-29 468-34 466-25 470-47 1870-135
29 Steinke, Yvonne 46660 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe KK Open 469-25 480-30 439-15 480-48 1868-118
30 Lössl, Nicolas 50706 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. KK Open 454-26 476-30 466-22 470-47 1866-125
31 Paa, Michael 44969 SLG Waldbrunn e.V. KK Open 441-23 471-18 473-28 480-48 1865-117
32 Renirie, Wilhelmus L. PN13415 Open Mod. 470-30 458-30 466-27 470-47 1864-134
33 Kemm, Frank 45469 SLG TN T Berlin Metallic 466-31 459-20 464-15 470-47 1859-113
34 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid Metallic 464-26 469-26 462-20 460-46 1855-118
35 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning BacknangOpen Mod. 449-14 461-21 464-16 480-48 1854-099
36 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning BacknangKK Open 458-26 474-24 470-26 450-45 1852-121
37 Domenico, Cadeddu 61157 Einzelmitglied Open 473-27 478-40 420-22 480-48 1851-137
38 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied KK Metallic 466-30 432-19 472-27 480-48 1850-124
39 Willigens, Gabriel 39558 SLG Leverkusen 2010 Metallic 474-24 461-25 444-18 470-47 1849-114
40 Willigens, Gabriel 39558 SLG Leverkusen 2010 KK Metallic 452-24 441-23 474-20 480-48 1847-115
41 Paa, Michael 44969 SLG Waldbrunn e.V. Open Mod. 453-18 459-24 446-23 480-48 1838-113
42 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid KK Metallic 433-18 466-24 469-22 470-47 1838-111
43 Muttonen, Janne FS #36 Finland/Pohjois-Karjalan IPSC ja Silhuettiampujat Open 451-16 471-35 453-20 460-46 1835-117
44 Tischmacher, Andreas 13103 SLG Colbitz e.V. Open 451-10 473-33 456-19 450-45 1830-107
45 Reiche, Frank 8954 SLG Waldbrunn e.V. Production 456-15 466-27 457-16 450-45 1829-103
46 Köhler, Thomas 16405 SLG Emsborn e.V. Open 458-26 457-22 442-21 470-47 1827-116
47 Kleser, Marc PN6142 SLG Loreley Production 465-22 452-20 457-16 450-45 1824-103
48 Geppert, Christoph 14346 SLG Lüdenscheid Metallic 451-19 451-17 465-19 450-45 1817-100
49 Paa, Michael 44969 SLG Waldbrunn e.V. KK Metallic 447-15 449-18 470-20 450-45 1816-098
50 Sender, Christian 34048 SLG Weddendorf Metallic 451-13 465-16 442-17 450-45 1808-091
51 Lössl, Nicolas 50706 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. Open 444-20 467-31 461-24 430-43 1802-118
52 Lössl, Nicolas 50706 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. Open Mod. 442-20 460-26 470-23 430-43 1802-112
53 Pretzel, Jörg Dieter Walter 41078 SLG Lüdenscheid Open 450-18 466-27 414-13 470-47 1800-105
54 Mulders, Rein PN6684 Open 426-16 473-29 449-16 450-45 1798-106
55 Willigens, Gabriel 39558 SLG Leverkusen 2010 Production 448-14 436-17 470-20 440-44 1794-095
56 Kleser, Marc PN6142 SLG Loreley Metallic 476-20 457-28 420-10 440-44 1793-102
57 Schröder, Andre 22668 SLG Ostmark Weiden e.V. Metallic 443-15 432-14 456-23 460-46 1791-098
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21.-25.08.2019 Ort: Alsfeld Hessen - Germany

European Open Bianchi Cup 2019
C.14 Bianchi Cup Over All

2.8.0

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Disz. Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Gesamt

58 Paa, Michael 44969 SLG Waldbrunn e.V. Production 435-18 452-20 439-16 460-46 1786-100
59 Tischmacher, Andreas 13103 SLG Colbitz e.V. KK Open 457-14 450-14 449-22 430-43 1786-093
60 Steinke, Yvonne 46660 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe Open 433-19 480-41 418-14 450-45 1781-119
61 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang Open 441-16 454-22 403-17 480-48 1778-103
62 Sender, Christian 34048 SLG Weddendorf KK Metallic 424-11 469-28 455-16 420-42 1768-097
63 Kies, Michael 46490 SLG Ramsen Open 429-22 476-30 452-18 400-40 1757-110
64 Peters, Helge 24155 SLG Coast Team Quickborn Metallic 440-13 434-14 443-12 440-44 1757-083
65 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid Production 435-16 454-20 442-17 420-42 1751-095
66 Ullrich, Jens PN6137 SLG Freie Schützen Chemnitz Metallic 442-10 411-16 435-12 440-44 1728-082
67 Kemm, Frank 45469 SLG TN T Berlin Production 435-14 451-17 441-15 400-40 1727-086
68 Peters, Helge 24155 SLG Coast Team Quickborn Open Mod. 414-14 419-11 425-13 460-46 1718-084
69 Kies, Michael 46490 SLG Ramsen Production 428-18 400-08 448-15 440-44 1716-085
70 Tischmacher, Andreas 13103 SLG Colbitz e.V. KK Metallic 433-12 382-13 427-17 470-47 1712-089
71 Pretzel, Jörg Dieter Walter 41078 SLG Lüdenscheid KK Open 414-18 396-27 447-12 450-45 1707-102
72 Ullrich, Jens PN6137 SLG Freie Schützen Chemnitz Open Mod. 434-11 405-15 437-15 430-43 1706-084
73 Peters, Helge 24155 SLG Coast Team Quickborn Production 418-12 437-15 409-11 400-40 1664-078
74 Lössl, Catherina 54653 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. KK Open 392-12 407-09 427-16 400-40 1626-077
75 Hiendlmayer, Klaus 22019 SLG Furth 2000 e.V. Open Mod. 350-06 457-24 408-13 380-38 1595-081
76 Mulders, Rein PN6684 Open Mod. 400-13 356-10 430-17 400-40 1586-080
77 Hiendlmayer, Klaus 22019 SLG Furth 2000 e.V. Open 408-17 410-16 402-12 350-35 1570-080
78 Bager, Benedikt 59715 SLG Ramsen Metallic 387-06 416-17 439-12 310-31 1552-066
79 Rudolph, Jost 35339 SLG Leverkusen 2010 Metallic 334-06 367-08 382-08 360-36 1443-058
80 Blech, Thomas FS #43 Sachsen/SLG Freie Schützen ChemnitzProduction 345-08 353-05 359-07 330-33 1387-053
81 Reiche, Frank 8954 SLG Waldbrunn e.V. Open Mod. 451-34 442-24 464-25 20-02 1377-085
82 Lössl, Wolfgang 49014 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. Metallic 337-04 335-04 395-10 290-29 1357-047
83 Lössl, Birgit 49763 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. Metallic 277-04 253-04 351-06 350-35 1231-049
84 Custance, Sebastian 60132 SLG Ramsen Metallic 301-06 323-02 386-08 220-22 1230-038
85 Blech, Thomas FS #43 Sachsen/SLG Freie Schützen Chemnitz Metallic 249-02 306-06 255-01 220-22 1030-031
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21.-25.08.2019 Ort: Alsfeld Hessen - Germany

European Open Bianchi Cup 2019
C.14 Bianchi Cup Grand Aggregate

2.8.0

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Prim. Ergeb. Sec. Ergeb. Gesamt

1 Hauber, Roman 34255 SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg Open 1908-153 Metallic 1893-129 3801-282
2 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied Open 1904-158 Metallic 1892-126 3796-284
3 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. Open 1900-154 Metallic 1881-129 3781-283
4 Kemm, Frank 45469 SLG TN T Berlin Open 1904-147 Metallic 1859-113 3763-260
5 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid Metallic 1855-118 Open 1890-132 3745-250
6 Geppert, Christoph 14346 SLG Lüdenscheid Open 1885-137 Metallic 1817-100 3702-237
7 Reiche, Frank 8954 SLG Waldbrunn e.V. Open 1870-144 Production 1829-103 3699-247
8 Sender, Christian 34048 SLG Weddendorf Open 1871-151 Metallic 1808-091 3679-242
9 Paa, Michael 44969 SLG Waldbrunn e.V. Open Mod. 1838-113 Production 1786-100 3624-213

10 Kies, Michael 46490 SLG Ramsen Open 1757-110 Production 1716-085 3473-195
11 Ullrich, Jens PN6137 SLG Freie Schützen Chemnitz Open Mod. 1706-084 Metallic 1728-082 3434-166
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21.-25.08.2019 Ort: Alsfeld Hessen - Germany

European Open Bianchi Cup 2019
C.14 Bianchi Cup Iron Sight Aggregate

2.8.0

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Prim. Ergeb. Sec. Ergeb. Gesamt

1 Willigens, Gabriel 39558 SLG Leverkusen 2010 Metallic 1849-114 Production 1794-095 3643-209
2 Kleser, Marc PN6142 SLG Loreley Metallic 1793-102 Production 1824-103 3617-205
3 Peters, Helge 24155 SLG Coast Team Quickborn Production 1664-078 Metallic 1757-083 3421-161
4 Blech, Thomas FS #43 Sachsen/SLG Freie Schützen Chemnitz Metallic 1030-031 Production 1387-053 2417-084
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21.-25.08.2019 Ort: Alsfeld Hessen - Germany

European Open Bianchi Cup 2019
Bianchi Cup (KK Metallic)

2.8.0

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 460-16 480-26 478-31 470-47 1.888-120
2 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied 466-30 432-19 472-27 480-48 1.850-124
3 Willigens, Gabriel 39558 SLG Leverkusen 2010 452-24 441-23 474-20 480-48 1.847-115
4 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid 433-18 466-24 469-22 470-47 1.838-111
5 Paa, Michael 44969 SLG Waldbrunn e.V. 447-15 449-18 470-20 450-45 1.816-098
6 Sender, Christian 34048 SLG Weddendorf 424-11 469-28 455-16 420-42 1.768-097
7 Tischmacher, Andreas 13103 SLG Colbitz e.V. 433-12 382-13 427-17 470-47 1.712-089
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21.-25.08.2019 Ort: Alsfeld Hessen - Germany

European Open Bianchi Cup 2019
Bianchi Cup (KK Open)

2.8.0

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Renirie, Wilhelmus L. PN13415 474-28 476-42 476-34 480-48 1.906-152
2 Geppert, Bernd 3891 SLG Lüdenscheid 466-31 480-45 465-25 480-48 1.891-149
3 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid 478-28 473-36 463-15 470-47 1.884-126
4 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 466-29 468-34 466-25 470-47 1.870-135
5 Steinke, Yvonne 46660 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 469-25 480-30 439-15 480-48 1.868-118
6 Lössl, Nicolas 50706 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 454-26 476-30 466-22 470-47 1.866-125
7 Paa, Michael 44969 SLG Waldbrunn e.V. 441-23 471-18 473-28 480-48 1.865-117
8 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 458-26 474-24 470-26 450-45 1.852-121
9 Tischmacher, Andreas 13103 SLG Colbitz e.V. 457-14 450-14 449-22 430-43 1.786-093

10 Pretzel, Jörg Dieter Walter 41078 SLG Lüdenscheid 414-18 396-27 447-12 450-45 1.707-102
11 Lössl, Catherina 54653 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 392-12 407-09 427-16 400-40 1.626-077
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21.-25.08.2019 Ort: Alsfeld Hessen - Germany

European Open Bianchi Cup 2019
Bianchi Cup (Metallic)

2.8.0

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Hauber, Roman 34255 SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg 476-27 478-28 469-27 470-47 1.893-129
2 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied 476-27 464-24 472-27 480-48 1.892-126
3 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 464-27 466-22 471-32 480-48 1.881-129
4 Kemm, Frank 45469 SLG TN T Berlin 466-31 459-20 464-15 470-47 1.859-113
5 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid 464-26 469-26 462-20 460-46 1.855-118
6 Willigens, Gabriel 39558 SLG Leverkusen 2010 474-24 461-25 444-18 470-47 1.849-114
7 Geppert, Christoph 14346 SLG Lüdenscheid 451-19 451-17 465-19 450-45 1.817-100
8 Sender, Christian 34048 SLG Weddendorf 451-13 465-16 442-17 450-45 1.808-091
9 Kleser, Marc PN6142 SLG Loreley 476-20 457-28 420-10 440-44 1.793-102

10 Schröder, Andre 22668 SLG Ostmark Weiden e.V. 443-15 432-14 456-23 460-46 1.791-098
11 Peters, Helge 24155 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 440-13 434-14 443-12 440-44 1.757-083
12 Ullrich, Jens PN6137 SLG Freie Schützen Chemnitz 442-10 411-16 435-12 440-44 1.728-082
13 Bager, Benedikt 59715 SLG Ramsen 387-06 416-17 439-12 310-31 1.552-066
14 Rudolph, Jost 35339 SLG Leverkusen 2010 334-06 367-08 382-08 360-36 1.443-058
15 Lössl, Wolfgang 49014 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 337-04 335-04 395-10 290-29 1.357-047
16 Lössl, Birgit 49763 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 277-04 253-04 351-06 350-35 1.231-049
17 Custance, Sebastian 60132 SLG Ramsen 301-06 323-02 386-08 220-22 1.230-038
18 Blech, Thomas FS #43 Sachsen/SLG Freie Schützen Chemnitz 249-02 306-06 255-01 220-22 1.030-031
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21.-25.08.2019 Ort: Alsfeld Hessen - Germany

European Open Bianchi Cup 2019
Bianchi Cup (Open Modified)

2.8.0

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Hauber, Roman 34255 SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg 480-37 478-32 474-32 480-48 1.912-149
2 Verbruggen, Wilfred PN13370 473-28 476-25 472-24 480-48 1.901-125
3 Liebegott, Frank 43450 SLG TN T Berlin 469-33 473-30 476-28 470-47 1.888-138
4 Renirie, Wilhelmus L. PN13415 470-30 458-30 466-27 470-47 1.864-134
5 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 449-14 461-21 464-16 480-48 1.854-099
6 Paa, Michael 44969 SLG Waldbrunn e.V. 453-18 459-24 446-23 480-48 1.838-113
7 Lössl, Nicolas 50706 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 442-20 460-26 470-23 430-43 1.802-112
8 Peters, Helge 24155 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 414-14 419-11 425-13 460-46 1.718-084
9 Ullrich, Jens PN6137 SLG Freie Schützen Chemnitz 434-11 405-15 437-15 430-43 1.706-084

10 Hiendlmayer, Klaus 22019 SLG Furth 2000 e.V. 350-06 457-24 408-13 380-38 1.595-081
11 Mulders, Rein PN6684 400-13 356-10 430-17 400-40 1.586-080
12 Reiche, Frank 8954 SLG Waldbrunn e.V. 451-34 442-24 464-25 20-02 1.377-085
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21.-25.08.2019 Ort: Alsfeld Hessen - Germany

European Open Bianchi Cup 2019
Bianchi Cup (Open)

2.8.0

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Koenig, Douglas Scott PN13924 480-45 480-48 480-42 480-48 1.920-183
2 Piatt, Bruce FS #30 USA/NRA 480-45 480-47 480-41 480-48 1.920-181
3 Moroni, Andreas PN12398 476-34 480-48 478-37 480-48 1.914-167
4 Ehrhardt, Luis 47451 Einzelmitglied 478-36 478-29 474-28 480-48 1.910-141
5 Geppert, Bernd 3891 SLG Lüdenscheid 474-34 480-41 474-31 480-48 1.908-154
6 Hauber, Roman 34255 SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg 480-31 478-38 480-37 470-47 1.908-153
7 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied 478-35 470-42 476-33 480-48 1.904-158
8 Kemm, Frank 45469 SLG TN T Berlin 476-30 480-46 468-23 480-48 1.904-147
9 Renirie, Wilhelmus L. PN13415 478-31 472-31 472-30 480-48 1.902-140

10 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 476-33 480-44 474-30 470-47 1.900-154
11 Verbruggen, Wilfred PN13370 480-41 476-37 472-29 470-47 1.898-154
12 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid 466-28 480-35 464-21 480-48 1.890-132
13 Geppert, Christoph 14346 SLG Lüdenscheid 470-27 480-41 465-22 470-47 1.885-137
14 Liebegott, Frank 43450 SLG TN T Berlin 478-38 475-32 469-25 460-46 1.882-141
15 Schüller, Günther 3982 SLG Passauer Land e.V. 464-20 480-43 461-23 470-47 1.875-133
16 Sender, Christian 34048 SLG Weddendorf 476-37 443-32 472-34 480-48 1.871-151
17 Reiche, Frank 8954 SLG Waldbrunn e.V. 456-32 470-35 474-30 470-47 1.870-144
18 Domenico, Cadeddu 61157 Einzelmitglied 473-27 478-40 420-22 480-48 1.851-137
19 Muttonen, Janne FS #36 Finland/Pohjois-Karjalan IPSC ja Silhuettiampujat 451-16 471-35 453-20 460-46 1.835-117
20 Tischmacher, Andreas 13103 SLG Colbitz e.V. 451-10 473-33 456-19 450-45 1.830-107
21 Köhler, Thomas 16405 SLG Emsborn e.V. 458-26 457-22 442-21 470-47 1.827-116
22 Lössl, Nicolas 50706 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 444-20 467-31 461-24 430-43 1.802-118
23 Pretzel, Jörg Dieter Walter 41078 SLG Lüdenscheid 450-18 466-27 414-13 470-47 1.800-105
24 Mulders, Rein PN6684 426-16 473-29 449-16 450-45 1.798-106
25 Steinke, Yvonne 46660 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 433-19 480-41 418-14 450-45 1.781-119
26 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 441-16 454-22 403-17 480-48 1.778-103
27 Kies, Michael 46490 SLG Ramsen 429-22 476-30 452-18 400-40 1.757-110
28 Hiendlmayer, Klaus 22019 SLG Furth 2000 e.V. 408-17 410-16 402-12 350-35 1.570-080
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21.-25.08.2019 Ort: Alsfeld Hessen - Germany

European Open Bianchi Cup 2019
Bianchi Cup (Production)

2.8.0

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Reiche, Frank 8954 SLG Waldbrunn e.V. 456-15 466-27 457-16 450-45 1.829-103
2 Kleser, Marc PN6142 SLG Loreley 465-22 452-20 457-16 450-45 1.824-103
3 Willigens, Gabriel 39558 SLG Leverkusen 2010 448-14 436-17 470-20 440-44 1.794-095
4 Paa, Michael 44969 SLG Waldbrunn e.V. 435-18 452-20 439-16 460-46 1.786-100
5 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid 435-16 454-20 442-17 420-42 1.751-095
6 Kemm, Frank 45469 SLG TN T Berlin 435-14 451-17 441-15 400-40 1.727-086
7 Kies, Michael 46490 SLG Ramsen 428-18 400-08 448-15 440-44 1.716-085
8 Peters, Helge 24155 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 418-12 437-15 409-11 400-40 1.664-078
9 Blech, Thomas FS #43 Sachsen/SLG Freie Schützen Chemnitz 345-08 353-05 359-07 330-33 1.387-053
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